
WHOLESALE

PRICES 

Europe

America

Africa

EURO



10000 <

WS -10%

5000 <

WS -5%

3000 <

WS -3%

Wholesale

RRP -50%

RRP

100%

Addition

discount

at turnover

(EURO)

Auto Feminized

Lowryder (fem)

Rock Machine

Doctor's Choice #1

Niagara

Devotchka

Chronic Ryder

OGRE

Purple Ryder 

Package Wholesale RRP Av. Price

for 1 seed

 1 seed 

 3 seed 

 5 seed 

 10 seed 

3.60

11.00

18.00

35.00 

7.50

22.00

36.00

70.00 

7.50

7.33

7.20

7.00

Auto Regular

Lowryder
 5 seed 

 10 seed 

25.00

50.00

50.00

100.00

10.00

10.00

Feminized

DC Kush

 1 seed 

 3 seed 

 5 seed 

 10 seed 

4.50

13.00

21.00

40.00 

9.00

26.00

42.00

80.00 

9.00

8.66

8.40

8.00

Super Auto

Deepforest
 5 seed 

 10 seed 

12.50

25.00

25.00

50.00

5.00

5.00

Feminized Automatic

s h K u 

Feminized Super Auto

DC Cure 1:1
Feminized Automatic

CBD Rich

DC Cure 1:1

 1 seed 

 3 seed 

 5 seed 

 10 seed 

2.50

7.50

12.50

25.00 

5.00

15.00

25.00

50.00 

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00


	Page 3
	Page 4

